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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
16001022 ACHESON,COBY DALLAS 22 11/18/2016 8M-16
2014-0044M-CR MOTION TO PROCEED-BURG OF HAB (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000985 ALEXANDER,TRENNIS DEWAYNE 56 11/07/2016 8MB-21
11072016-02514795 PAROLE VIOLATION-DWI 3RD (SJF) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
FAIL TO STOP AND RENDER AID(DAMAGE
C-J-M-002-2016 70 ATTENDED VERICLE) (ME) ONEY,JEREMIE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
16001088 BARNARD,CHEYANNA LYNN 21 1211412016 FEM-44
2016-0172M-CR POSS CS PG 1 LT1G/BENCH WARRANT (F) ONEY,JEROMIE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000955 BILBREY,MICHAEL WILLIAM 50 10/27/2016 1M-46
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
013117-01 SUSPENDEDIINVALID (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
013117-01 OPEN CONTAINER (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
013117-03 FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
2016-0069M-CR “S”S;é%'\“llg?owz(‘)’o'('z'co”""UN'TY POWERS,BRIAN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16000705 BLANTON,RICKIE JUNIOR 32 08/06/2016 1M-47
ON VIEW ﬁgfgﬁs z’l‘:’;'LE e SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
08032016-07195899 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
16-001059 BOWMAN,DUSTY RAY 26 12/01/2016 8M-16
08293071 PAROLE VIOLATION () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16000960 BROOKS,COREY CAMERON 24 10/20/2016 8MA-19
FTA - BOND INSUFFICIENT - POSS CS PG 1
2016-0117M-CR Al Fr e TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
16-180 THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
PROBATION VIOLATION/FRAUD DESTROY ,
CR-74617-2 e N ) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16000740 CHALI,BYRON RENE 27 08/15/2016 8M-14
ON VIEW mgm "\l)) FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW ATTEMPTED-ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CR201505847A ﬁf‘;‘é’g(ﬁ%’“s BODILY INJURY FAMILY - .05 \y pER, MICHAEL MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY .
ON VIEW MEMBER (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT ,
ON VIEW BODILY o (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DAL 1608000925 ICE HOLD () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
14-000158 COBURN,MICHAEL STEVEN 27 02/26/2014 2M-11
SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS VICTIM
2014-0089M-CR URSEE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
INDICTMENT- POSS OF CHILD .
2014-0147M-CR el B EG MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
000000 POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000902 COLEMAN,KAVEN ALLEN 33 10/12/2016 TRS-49
ON VIEW Z‘Efggscs(';m OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA - BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER
ON VIEW WIPREY CONV (9) MARSH,LEE ANN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR
ON VIEW ASSISTANCE (WA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW (F‘N'ff)'ST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
16-000896 COOPER,DESIREE MARIE 34 10/10/2016 2M-5
ON VIEW DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F) BAKER,DOUGLAS BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
2016-0159M-CR SURETY OFF BOND - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
M12392016 SLE I T AT e AL MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

DRUG (MA)



16-001069

16-001064

16-000904

16-000462

16-000987

16-001070*1

16-001100

16-000944

16-000991

16-001000

16-001084

16-001067

16-000997

F12702016
CRAWFORD,RICKY ALLEN
02613263
16-7547
002153
002154
002155
002156
002157
DELLINGES,COREY RAY
001858

15-092
15-279

14073246

15-037
DIXON,HANK TED

09242016-01494457
DRAGER,GREGORY ALFRED

05102016

000000

16-0266
FARMER,BRADLEY AUSTIN
ON VIEW

14-516

HARTSHORN,JEFFERY LORAN
2016-0187M-CR

CR-75479-1

F-6697-16

M-6696-16
HAYES,SHEILA MICHELE

ON VIEW

2008-0000035M-CR

HEATON,BRENTON DION
0500060636

ON VIEW

F20162142
HENRY,DANIEL LEE

08232016-06280002

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
HEREDIA,GREGORIO JR

ON VIEW

M1358845C

NMO00000057

HODGES,KEVIN ALLEN

15-197

15073837
IBANEZ,MARLON ABILIO

ON VIEW
JACKSON-JENNINGS,DEBRA LEA

10182016-04323015

55

46

65

33

32

34

41

40

35

34

35

37

a4

SURETY OFF BOND - POSS CS PG1 LT1 (SJF)

12/05/2016 8M-16

PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT (SJF)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

12/03/2016 8MA-21

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF)

FAILURE TO APPEAR/CRIMINAL TRESPASS
HABIT/SUPERFUND/INFRASTRUCTION (SJF)

FAILURE TO APPEAR/ ASSAULT CAUSES

BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE (SJF)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/PUBLIC INTOXICATION

(MC)

SURETY OFF BOND/ POSS MARIJ <20Z (MB)

10/12/2016 TRS-49

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

05/14/2016 8MA-19

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER () RENFRO,ZACHARY
MOTION TO PROCEED/FALSE REPORT TO

POLICE () RENFRO,ZACHARY
11/08/2016 8MB-21

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

AFFIDAVIT OF SURETY/THEFT OF
PROPERTY >=$50<$500 (MB)

12/09/2016 8M-14

MTP-THEFT PROP GT=LT 1500 (F)

WISE COUNTY CHARGE-POSS MARIJ LT20Z
(MB)

SURETY OFF BOND/PROHIBITED
SUBSTANCE IN A CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
(F3)

SURETY OFF BOND/POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
12/20/2016 FEM-44

EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR
WATERCRAFT (F3)

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT POSSESSION CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE PG 1 >=4<200G ()

MANNING,NANCY

NANCY,MANNING

10/25/2016 8MA-21
ASSAULT (MC)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

(MC)

INDICTMENT-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F) RENFROE,ZACHERY
11/10/2016 8MA-21

BLUE WARRANT ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BARBER,MARK
ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

11/13/2016 8MB-21

AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY
INJ (F2)

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
FAILURE TO IDENTIFY-FUGITIVE FROM
JUSTICE (MA)

12/13/2016 8MA-19
MTR-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
CPF-NO DL (MC)

12/04/2016 8M-16
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
11/11/2016 FEM-44

PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT (SJF)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF



16-000980

16-000844

16-001008

16-001016

15-000503*1

16-001042

16-000024*1

16-001010

16-000916

16-000915

16-000949

ON VIEW
JAIME,SAMAMTHA JO
ON VEIW

2015-0217M-CR
2015-0218M-CR
2015-0219M-CR
2015-0220M-CR

2015-0221M-CR

ON VEIW

ON VIEW
JOHNSON,JONATHAN RUSSELL

002123
LEMONS,DANIEL DEWAYNE

2015-0065M-CR

2015-0246M-CR

2015-0192M-CR

2016-0038M-CR

LESTER,SEMIKA LASHAWN
2015-015M-CR

56992-A
LIMON,EDUARDO ROSARIO
194-11

F-20152046

2015-0153M-CR
LUCAS,KYLE JACKSON

F-20162143

18523-B
1473149
MAXEY,LARRY DANIEL

001952

2012-0051M-CR
2014-0160M-CR
USM#54081-177

MCTAGUE,CAMERON
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
F1623674Q
MILLER,ROBERT ROSS II
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
MOORE,ANTHONY RACINE
F-20162138
MORTON,GUY EUGENE
10112016-04006447
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

27

29

31

36

32

34

27

21

39

43

46

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
11/05/2016 FEM-44

MARSH,LEE ANN

DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE (MB) BAKER,DOUGLAS

MOTION TO PROCEED/FORGERY FINANCIAL
INSTRUMENT ELDERLY (F3)

MOTION TO PROCEED/FORGERY FINANCIAL
INSTRUMENT ELDERLY (F3)

MOTION TO PROCEED/FORGERY FINANCIAL
INSTRUMENT ELDERLY (F3)

MOTION TO PROCEED/FORGERY FINANCIAL
INSTRUMENT ELDERLY (F3)

MOTION TO PROCEED/FORGERY FINANCIAL
INSTRUMENT ELDERLY (F3)

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (MC)

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY (MC)

09/15/2016 2M-11

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
W/PREV CONV IAT (F3)

11/15/2016 8M-16

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT POSSESSION CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE/PG 1 >1G ()

MOTION TO REVOKE CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE/POSS CS PG 1>=1G<4G ()
MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT POSSESSION CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE/POSS CS PG1>=1G<4G ()
MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION/POSS CS PG1 <1G DRUG
FREE ZONE ()

11/17/2016 FEM-44

MTP - FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT (F)SMITH,PRICE
BOND FORFEITURE-FORGERY FINANCIAL

POWERS,BRIAN

INSTRUMENT (F)

12/12/2016 8M-14

FAILURE TO APPEAR AFV CAUSE BODILY
INJ (MA)

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
(F1)

INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)
11/28/2016 8MA-19

THEFT OF MATERIAL
ALUM/BRNZ/COPPER/BRASS LT$20K (F)
MOTION TO REVOKE - ROBBERY (F2)

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

11/22/2016 8MB-21
DEADLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE FIREARM

(F3)

MTR - POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G DRUG FREE

ZONE (SJF) ONEY,JEROMIE
MTR-THEFT PROP GT=1500 LT 20K (F) ONEY,JEROMIE
US MARSHALDETAINER (SENTENCED 200

MONTHS) (F2)

11/15/2016 8MA-19

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
PROBATION VIOLATION-POSS PG1 (SJF)
10/17/2016 TRS-48

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

POSS MARIJ GT20ZLT=40Z (MA)
10/17/2016 8M-14
INDICTMENT-SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F2) ONEY,JEROMY
10/26/2016 TRS-48

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POWERS,BRIAN

BAKER,DOUGLAS

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF



16-000628

16-001050

16-001106

16-001107

16-000622*1

16-000947

16-001048

16-001108

16-000728

16-000978

16-001011

16-001066

16-001092

16-001046

TOTAL =49

ON VIEW

M20161904

NEISS,JERRY ALAN
07385153
2015-0247M-CR
59240
NO CHARGE
OCONNOR,ROBERT PATRICK
14-086
PARSON,PHILLIP CAMERON
F-6693-16
PRICE,DESTREY GREY
ON VIEW
F-20162159
PRITCHETT,ANDREW CONOR
ON VIEW
002103

F49235

RYAN,MICHAEL JOSEPH
16-015

F20162141

F20162140

M20161902

NOCONA
SAPP,PAUL BUCKLEY Ill

ON VIEW
SCRUGGS,LANDON DAVID

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
SMITH,TIMOTHY NATHANIEL

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
000000
STEPHENS,JAMES LEONARD
002142
TATE,DALLAS CARL
2013-0163M-CR
TYNER,STACY TYLOR
ON VIEW
WILKINS,CHRISTOPHER RICHARD
16-019
0637789
WINTERS,TIA NICOLE
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

30

61

21

32

24

31

28

27

27

32

45

19

29

20

£ £ £ =

M

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -

CLASS C (MC)

SURETY OFF BOND-POSS MARIJ GT 20Z LT
402 ()

07/12/2016 TRS-49

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

SURETY OFF BOND/ASSAULT F.V (F3)

MTR-DWI BAC .15 ()

MISDEMEANOR-NOT a charge (MC)

11/30/2016 8MB-21

MTR-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)  RENFRO,ZACHARY
12/26/2016 8MA-21

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

12/26/2016 SEG-25

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
12/22/2016 8MA-19
BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 (MB)
PROB REVOCATION-DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED W/CHILD-REVOCATION OF
COMMUNITY SUPERVISION (F)

10/25/2016 8MA-21

MOTION TO REVOKE-DWLI W/PREV CONV
(MB)

SOB-TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL
EVIDENCE (F3)

SOB-POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
SOB-POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)
MISDEMEANOR-C /NOCONA (MC)

WILLIAMS,ROGER

williams,roger
WILLIAMS,ROGER

11/30/2016 8MB-21
POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA) RICHMOND,JEANETTE
12/27/2016 SEG-24

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)
POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

08/11/2016 TRS-48
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS
INFO (MB) MARSH,LEE ANN

OPEN CONTAINER (MC)
NO INSURANCE (MC)

NO DL (MC)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
11/04/2016 8MB-21

FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT (SJF)  CARLTON,NANCY
11/15/2016 8MA-21
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

12/03/2016 8M-16
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
12/16/2016 8MA-21

SURETY OFF BOND-DWLI (MA)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
11/30/2016 FEM-44

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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